
+BECIL/GM P-III/DGM(VPG)/ 2023-24/NIT/01/Corrigendum/03 Date: 17.10.2023 
 
 
 

 

BROADCAST ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS INDIA LIMITED 
(A Government of India Enterprise under Ministry of Information & Broadcasting)(A Mini Ratna Company) 

 
Head Office: 14-B, Ring Road, I.P. Estate, New Delhi-110002, Phone: 011-23378823 

Corporate Office: BECIL Bhawan, C-56/A-17, Sector-62, Noida-201307 
Phone: 0120-4177850, Fax: 0120-4177879 Website: www.becil.com 

 

CORRIGENDUM 3 
 

Reference: 

 

1. BECIL Notification - BECIL/GM P-III/DGM(VPG)/ 2023-24/NIT/01 Dated: 25.09.2023 

2. BECIL NIT Corrigendum (01) - BECIL/GM P-III/DGM(VPG)/ 2023-24/ NIT/ 01/ 

Corrigendum/ 01 Dated: 29.09.2023 

3. BECIL NIT Corrigendum (02) - BECIL/GM P-III/DGM(VPG)/ 2023-24/ NIT/ 01/ 

Corrigendum/02 Dated: 17.10.2023 

4. The details of the tender uploaded on GeM platform is as under: 

a) CTI Chennai (Avadi) – GEM/2023/B/3999294 dated 22.09.2023 
b) CTI Dehradun – GEM/2023/B/3998675 dated 22.09.2023 

c) CTI Hyderabad – GEM/2023/B/3999172 dated 22.09.2023 

d) CTI Jaipur – GEM/2023/B/3998987 dated 22.09.2023 
 

This is with reference to BECIL Notification on www.becil.com/tenders with regard to NIT for 

maintenance of self – supporting FM Towers located at CTI Chennai (Avadi), CTI Dehradun, 

CTI Hyderabad and CTI Jaipur. 

 

In this regard, please be kindly informed that the last date of submission of tenders has 

been extended upto 26.10.2023 (Thursday). 

 

Bidder may kindly visit www.gem.gov.in for participation in tender. 

 

 

 

 

 

Sd/- 
Manager (Rupesh) 

Mob: +91 8130190453 

 
 

***** 

http://www.becil.com/
http://www.becil.com/tenders
http://www.gem.gov.in/

